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CHAIRMAN

Bill Eastin

1504 Hackberry Ave.
Metairie, LA 70001

Office:
Fax: .

(504) 487-2566
(504) 487-2566

Email:  b.eastin@yahoo.com

Board term expires 12-31-2015

VICE CHAIRMAN
Wesley Watkins

UDB Insurance

205 Ansley Blvd, Suite A
Alexandria, LA 71303

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
Health Agents PAC Corporation
2014 Board Roster

DIRECTORS

Ed Basso

Rogers Benefit Group

3510 N. Causeway Blvd., Suite 520
Metairie, LA 70002

Office:
Cell:
Fax:

(504) 828-5335
(504) 914-4422
(504) 828-2788

Email: ebasso@rogersbenefit.com

Board term expires 12-31-2016

~ Dale Ducote
HealthPlus Consulting Services
7922 Summa Avenue, Suite A2
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

Office:  (318) 445-9359
Cell: Office:  (225) 612-2323
Fax: (318) 445-9282 Cell:
~ Fax: (225) 612-2324
Email:  wesley@udbinsurance.com
Email:  dducote@healthplusinc.net

Board term expires 12-31-2015

SECRETARY/TREASURER
Ron Nezat

Global Financial Resources, Inc.

601 Loire Avenue, Suite D
Lafayette, LA 70507

Office:  (337) 896-9982

Cell: (337) 654-0085
Fax: (337) 886-9983
Email: rjnezat@gfrweb.com

Board term expires 12-31-2015

Board term expires: 12-31-2017

Jack Duvernay

Eagan Insurance

2629 N. Causeway Blvd.
Metairie, LA 70002

Office:  (504) 836-9600

Cell:

Fax: (504) 836-9621

Email:  duvernayj@eaganins.com

Board term expires 12-31-2016




Kevin Gardner

HUB International

111 Veteran Memorial Blvd., Suite 900
Metairie, LA 70005

Office:  (504) 620-4716
Cell: (504) 236-4171
Fax: (504) 828-3649

' Email: kevin.gardner@hubinternational.com

Board term expires 12-31-2016

John Hotard

Humana Health Benefit Plan of Louisiana
1 Galleria Blvd., Suite 1122

Metairie, LA 70001

Office:  (504) 219-6556
Cell: (504) 256-1491
Fax: (504) 219-6530

Email:  jhotard@humana.com

Board term expires 12-31-2017

Hedy Hebert

Benefit Consulting Services
Louisiana Boardwalk

550 Boardwalk Blvd.
Bossier City, LA 71111

Office:  (318) 742-9515
Cell: (318) 347-6165
Fax: (318) 742-9504

Email: HedyH@benefitconsulting.net

Board term expires 12-31-2015

Lyle Leleux

Health Insurance Services
108 E Texas Avenue
Rayne, LA 70578

Office: (337) 334-9744
Cell:
Fax:

Email: ldleleux@aol.coni

Board terms expires 12-31-2015

Tom Ranzino

United Healthcare

3838 N. Causeway Blvd., Suite 2600
Metairie, LA 70002

Office:  (504) 849-3537

Cell: (225) 571-6030
Fax: (504) 849-1541

Email:  thomas j ranzino@uhc.com
Board term expires 12-31-2016

Hugh Ross

The Louisiana Insurance Center

5432 Superior Drive

Baton Rouge, LA 70816

Office:  (225) 650-7178

Cell:

Fax:

Email:  hugh.ross@thelaic.com

Board term expires: 12-31-2017




Dan Wagner

Blue Cross Blue Shield of LA
5525 Reitz Avenue

Baton Rouge, LA 70809 .

Office:  (504) 832-5831
Cell:  (225)456-0512
Fax: (225) 298-7604

Email:  dan.wagner@bcbsla.com

Board term expires 12-31-2016

EX-OFFICIO

Kevin Cunningham
Southern Strategy Group
543 Spanish Town Road
Baton Rouge, LA 70802

Office:  (225) 381-0166
Cell: (225)
Fax: (225) 381-0163

Email: cunningham(@sostrategy.com

ADMINISTRATION
Angie Burley

10502 Eagle Crest Road
Denham Springs, LA 70726

Office:  (225) 408-4033
Cell:  (225)921-8293
Fax: (225) 667-8159

Email:  angieburley821@att.net



